Birder, She Wrote

The Bone Hacker

Family Lore

Gone Tonight

Just Another Missing Person
The Keeper of Hidden Books
Out of Nowhere

Tom Lake

California Golden

Canary Girls

Happiness

Honey Drop Dead

None of This is True

Lion & Lamb

The Invisible Hour

Tides of Fire [Sigma Force]
The Trade Off

After That Night

Cursed at Dawn

Dead Mountain [Nora Kelly]
Talulah's Back in Town

The Breakaway

Good Bad Girl

Learned by Heart

AVEYST COMRNE SO

Donna Andrews
Kathy Reichs
Elizabeth Acevedo
Sarah Pekkanen
Gillian McAllister
Madeline Martin
Sandra Brown
Ann Patchett
Melanie Benjamin
Jennifer Chiaverini
Danielle Steel
Laura Childs

Lisa Jewell

James Patterson
Alice Hoffman
James Rollins
Sandie Jones
Karin Slaughter
Heather Graham
Preston & Child
Brenda Novak
Jennifer Weiner
Alice Feeney
Emma Donoghue

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/14/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves

for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:

Barcode:

Phone or Email:

July 10, 2023—South Huntington Public Library




