









AUGUST COMBUG SOON

Birder, She Wrote	Donna Andrews	8/1/2023
The Bone Hacker	Kathy Reichs	8/1/2023
Family Lore	Elizabeth Acevedo	8/1/2023
Gone Tonight	Sarah Pekkanen	8/1/2023
Just Another Missing Person	Gillian McAllister	8/1/2023
The Keeper of Hidden Books	Madeline Martin	8/1/2023
Out of Nowhere	Sandra Brown	8/1/2023
Tom Lake	Ann Patchett	8/1/2023
California Golden	Melanie Benjamin	8/8/2023
Canary Girls	Jennifer Chiaverini	8/8/2023
Happiness	Danielle Steel	8/8/2023
Honey Drop Dead	Laura Childs	8/8/2023
None of This is True	Lisa Jewell	8/8/2023
Lion & Lamb	James Patterson	8/14/2023
The Invisible Hour	Alice Hoffman	8/15/2023
Tides of Fire [Sigma Force]	James Rollins	8/15/2023
The Trade Off	Sandie Jones	8/15/2023
After That Night	Karin Slaughter	8/22/2023
Cursed at Dawn	Heather Graham	8/22/2023
Dead Mountain [Nora Kelly]	Preston & Child	8/22/2023
Talulah's Back in Town	Brenda Novak	8/22/2023
The Breakaway	Jennifer Weiner	8/29/2023
Good Bad Girl	Alice Feeney	8/29/2023
Learned by Heart	Emma Donoghue	8/29/2023

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we'll do the reserves for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:	
Barcode:	Phone or Email: